

336.722.2585 336.761.8285 intothearts.org

27101

SC

Winston-Salem

St

North Spruce

251

donor information		MICHAEL
Name		GRAVES
Address		_ GRAVES
City	State Zip	
Employer MICHAEL GRAVES		
Home/Cell #	Business #	
Email		
G:		Date
Signature		
amount of gift		
	ommunity Fund for Arts with a total co	ommitment of: other \$
amount of gift I (We) choose to support the 2024 Co	ommunity Fund for Arts with a total co	other \$
amount of gift I (We) choose to support the 2024 Co\$1,949\$1,000	ommunity Fund for Arts with a total co \$500 \$250 rom	other \$
amount of gift I (We) choose to support the 2024 Co\$1,949\$1,000 My gift is eligible for a matching gift fr In acknowledgements, my/our name(s	ommunity Fund for Arts with a total co \$500 \$250 rom	other \$ _ in the amount of \$
amount of gift I (We) choose to support the 2024 Co\$1,949\$1,000 My gift is eligible for a matching gift fr In acknowledgements, my/our name(s	ommunity Fund for Arts with a total co \$500 \$250 roms) should be recognized as:	other \$ _ in the amount of \$
amount of gift I (We) choose to support the 2024 Co\$1,949\$1,000 My gift is eligible for a matching gift fr In acknowledgements, my/our name(s	ommunity Fund for Arts with a total co \$500 \$250 roms) should be recognized as:	other \$ _ in the amount of \$ or Anonymou

Arts Council serves as a leader in lifting up, creating awareness, and providing support to grow and sustain artistic, cultural and creative offerings throughout our region.

Your donation to Arts Council's Community Fund for the Arts helps to provide support for hundreds of annual grants and programs including but not limited to: Organizational Support Grants, Arts Event Sponsorship Grants, Wells Fargo Arts-in-Education Grants, Special Initiatives, Community Projects, and other Arts and Cultural Opportunities, Arts Council facilities including Milton Rhodes Center for the Arts, Sawtooth School for Visual Arts, Hanesbrands Theatre, and the Arts Council Extension Building, and Facility subsidies for resident companies and arts partners which include more than a 50% discount for area partner groups.

Return completed form to: Katie Pepper by Monday, August 19

Questions? Contact Katie Pepper at kpepper@michaelgraves.com

No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. Please keep a copy of this form for your tax records. Arts Council is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license is available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch at 919.807.2214. The license is not an endorsement by the state.